
 

      
    Governor Name Address   Re-Appt       Appointed 
Foundation SEND Mrs Marie McCann 

 
28 Paradise Lane, Birmingham, B28 0DS 07841878923 m.mccann@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 22/03/2025          21/03/2021 

Foundation  Vacant     

Foundation SAFEGUARDING Mr Gerald Noone 26 Greenbank Avenue, Birmingham, 
B288AR 

07716983843 g.noone@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk 04/05/2025           05/05/2021 

Foundation  Miss Terisita Valverde Flat 1, 322 Alcester Road, Birmingham,  
B13 8LJ 

07767628157 t.valverde@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 04/02/2028           05/02/2024 

Foundation 

 

Rev John Peyton The Presbytery, St Dunstan’s Catholic 
Church, Kingsfield Road, 
Birmingham, B14 7JN 

07929173886 j.peyton@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 21/09/2027          22/09/2023 

Foundation  Mrs Ellen Jefferson  85 Woodthorpe Road, B14 6EG 07778585606 e.jefferson@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 07/12/2027          08/12/2023 

Foundation 
VC 

Mrs Jackie Hayden 9 Fenton Road, Hollywood, Birmingham, 
B47 5LS 

0121 247 7820 
07521954141 

jhayden@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 16/12/2026         17/12/2022 

Elected 
Parent  

Mr Ezran Little 447 Alcester Road South, B14 6ES 07930104101 e.little@ stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 07/12/2027          08/12/2023 

Elected 
Parent 

 Vacant     

Associate  Mr Andrew Saunders 32, Wentworth Drive, Blackwell, 
Bromsgrove, B60 1BE 

07851 29732 saunders872@aol.com 07/12/2027          08/12/2023 

Elected Staff  Mrs Michelle Dowling  251 Lugtrout Lane, Solihull, B91 2TW 07815 052412 m.dowling@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 02/12/2026          01/12/2022 

Local 
Authority 

Chair Ms Gillian Gregory 249 Vicarage Road   Birmingham B14 7LZ 07969 373491 
01214444283 

ggregory@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk 12/05/2027          11/05/2023 

Head Teacher  Mr Matthew Tehan St Dunstan's School, Drayton Road, 
Birmingham B14 7LP 

 m.tehan@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk Ex Officio              02/11/2021 

Clerk CL Mrs Angela Gilbride St Dunstan's School, Drayton Road, 
Birmingham B14 7LP 

 a.gilbride@stdunstans.bham.sch.uk  

Left in last 12 months  

Resigned Mrs Kyra Trewby 91 Highbury Road, Birmingham, B14 7QW 0778 789 4168  31/12/2023          29/07/2022 

Resigned Mrs Sarah Banks 23 Broad Lane, Birmingham, B14 5AL 0782 487 7070  19/07/2023         12/04/2021 

Term of Office Mr Matthew Brown-
Bolton 

54 Westfield Road, Birmingham, B14 7ST 0789 601 8446  29/01/2023          30/01/2019 

 

St Dunstan’s Catholic School 



 

      
St Dunstan's Catholic Primary School 

Drayton Road 

Kings Heath 

Birmingham 

B14 7LP 
330 3363 

Constitution  

7 Foundation  
2 Elected Parent 
2  Staff (including Head/Principal) 

1 LA Representative 

0 Co-opt  

Head Teacher Voting - Yes 


